Past Presidents of the SCCFA

Walter Puckett*

J.F. Eubanks*
Wiley L. Morgan*
Zack S. West*
Bruce E. Griggs*
Richard F. Allison*
Numa V. Bertel*
Eberle Swinford*
Ira J. Mitchell*
C.G. Berdeaux*
Fred B. Mohle*
W.C. Rasberry*
Lucian W. West*
Paul D. Dawins*
J.H. Wilcox*

Frank C. Bowen, Sr.*
Timothy A. Johnson*
H.W. Mueller, Jr.*
John M. Ellis, Jr.*
Frank C. Bowen, Jr.
David Zimmerman*
Robert G. Neel*
Jex R. Luce*
Charles Mobley
Charles E. Bowen
William H. Sherburne*
Joe R. Awbrey
Haskel G. Weaver*
Steve Ragland*
Charles F. Sharp*
Frank B. Stewart, Jr.
Erskline R. Loftin*
Edwin E. Phillips*
Clarence Boner*
Jack Frost

Thomas J. Gardner
L.W. Pointer

Irv Maercker*
Wilburn E. Cantrell*
J.C. Redden*

J. Lane Latimer
Lewis C. Tingley*
Harry C. Sharp

J. Asher Neal*

Joan Sawyer

1933-1934
1936-1938
1938-1940
1940-1942
1942-1943
1943-1946
1946-1948
1948-1949
1949-1950
1950-1952
1952-1953
1953-1954
1954-1955
1955-1956
1956-1957
1957-1958
1958-1959
1959-1960
1960-1961
1961-1962
1962-1963
1963-1964
1964-1965
1965-1966
1966-1967
1967-1968
1968-1969
1969-1970
1970-1971
1971-1972
1972-1973
1973-1974
1974-1975
1975-1976
1976-1977
1977-1978
1978-1979
1979-1980
1980-1981
1981-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1986-1987

(Formally known as the SCFA and SCA)

Dick Pennington

Jerry K. Stephens
William E. Rowe, CCE
Jimmy Moore

Katherine Hinds Smythe*

Brent F. Heffron, CCE
J. Daniel Garrison, CCE
Roger E. Pauley, CCE
Gary O’Sullivan, CCE
Daniel R. Scalf, CCE
Ken Stephens, Jr.
Marcia Echols

Clift Dempsey

Jimmy Tindol

Lee Chambers

Shelly Mulhearn-Holloway

Frances Powell
Randolph C. Gleason

Richard "Dick" Perl, CCFE

Pamela Stephens
Nancy Lohman, CCFE
Jack Frost, Il

Larry Chedotal, Jr
Robert Ysidron, Jr.
Chris Rowan

1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998
1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012

Ellaway D Amiker I1l, CCFE2012-2013

Alan Blevins
Josiah Everly
Linda Cotton
Kyle Nikola

2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017




